
Korean Fried Chicken 
Street style spicy gochujang sauce,
crushed peanuts, slaw

Bruschettas 

Broccoli croquettes Guacamole

Salt & Pepper Squid

23

DF

DF

B A R   M E N U
Duo Bao Buns
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Garlic Bread 4pcs
Add cheese $3

Cheese, bacon, sour cream,
sweet chilli sauce 

11

Chicken Wings
Chilli flakes & soy sauce marinated
chicken wings, garlic aioli 

Baguette toasts, tomato, garlic,
vinegar and basil

Potato and broccoli croquettes,  
capsicums sauce

Garden salad, lemon aioli

Pork Belly Bao 

Honey Chicken Bao 

Veggie Bao 

Fish Bao 

Pickles, coriander, hoisin chilli sauce

Marinated in honey & lemongrass,
pickles, kimchi mayo 

Mix veges croquette, pickles, hoisin chilli
sauce 

Beer battered fish, pickles, jalapeños,
tartera sauce 

Loaded Fries 

Garlic Bread 8pcs 19
Add cheese $5

Wedges 21

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

21

Crispy Chicken

Bacon & Cheese

Beer battered fries, cheese sauce, sour
cream, bacon and chives

Beer battered fries, guacamole and fresh
tomato dip

Beer battered fries, cheese sauce, bacon
and spring onion

DF

DF

GF

DF

23

21

22

DF GFVegetarian Dairy Free Gluten Free

GF available ADD $3 for kumara fries



Mini Burgers Trio 32

Pulled Pork

Crispy battered fried chicken, lettuce,
tomato, cucumber pickles, swiss cheese,
aioli and barbecue sauce 

27

Fried Chicken Burger

Coleslaw, pickled onions, aioli

Mini Burgers trio coming with beer
battered fries, aioli and tomato sauce 

Empanadas Platter
Coming half dozen Empanadas and
chimichurri 

Beef

Ham & Cheese

Caprese 

Knife cut beef, onion, red pepper, egg

Ham, cheese, oregano

Cheese, fresh tomato and basil
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Kids Meals
Kids meals & Ice Cream combo $16

Mac’n Cheese 
Cheeseburger & Chips
Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Battered Fish & Chips
Kids Ice Cream 

12
14
13
13
6

Desserts 

Caramel Ice Cream

Lemon Pie

Cheesecake Of The Day

Brownie & Ice cream 

GF

GF

GF

13

14

15

16

Sides

Beer Battered Fries

Kumara Fries
Aioli and tomato sauce

Aioli and tomato sauce

Onion Rings
Aioli and tomato sauce

Seasonal veggies

Garden Salad

Coleslaw

Fried Egg

11

12

14

12

10

7

3



M  A  I  N  S 

300gr Scotch Fillet Steak
Potato and garlic purée, seasonal roasted veggies, mushroom sauce

Creamy Chowder

Crispy Pork Belly & Garlic Prawns

Lamb Stew 

38

Tofu Salad 
Smokey tofu marinated in soy sauce, broccoli, chickpeas, guacamole, garden
salad, quinoa salad, satay sauce 

Basil and spinach pesto, fettuccine pasta, sundried tomato, almonds

29

Beer Battered Fish & Chips
Garden salad, beer battered fries, tartare sauce

Scallops, prawns, mussels, mixed veggies, garlic bread

Tender lamb stew, slow-cooked to perfection with
aromatic herbs and vegetables

St Louis Pork Ribs 34
Braised in hoisin sauce, coleslaw, beer battered fries

Pesto Fettuccine Pasta 29

28

25

36

35

DF

DF

GF

GF

GF

Kumara mash, apple mint salad, corn purée, microgreens

JellicoeStEatery | 110 Jellicoe St. Te Puke DF GFVegetarian Dairy Free Gluten Free

Platters

Burgers

Vegetarian

All burgers come with beer battered fries. GF available
ADD $4 for bun & kumara fries

Classic Kiwi

22

Classic Beef
Beef patty, bacon, swiss cheese, lettuce,
tomato, aioli, BBQ sauce

Coleslaw, pickled onions, aioli

23

The Beast
2 beef patties, bacon, swiss cheese, onion
rings, aioli, BBQ sauce

Cajun Chicken 23
Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion,
aioli, kimchi mayo

Pulled Pork 23

31

Vegetarian patty, guacamole,
lettuce, tomato, pickles, aioli 

Beef patty, swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato,
beetroot, fried egg, mustard, tomato sauce

25

Fish 
Beer battered fish, lettuce, pickle cucumber,
tartera sauce

Jellicoe Platter

Finger Food Platter

Beef scotch fillet, St Luis Pork Ribs, Chicken
wing, broccoli croquettes, beer battered
fries, squid, garlic bread, garden salad 

Cheese sticks, onion rings, bruschettas,
squid, broccoli croquettes, empanadas,
gerkins, guacamole

69

62

23


